SIZE

WAIST

HIPS

BUST

SIZE

WAIST

HIPS

BUST

SIZE

WAIST

HIPS

BUST

For reference, the following table is represented in US sizes.

02

61 cm
24.02 in

87.5cm
34.45in

82.55 cm
32.5in

14

79 cm
311in

105.5cm
41.54 in

100.5cm
39.57 in

26

117cm
46.06 i

SIZE GHART

04

63.5cm
25in

90 cm
35.43in

85cm
33.46 in

16

82.5cm
32.48 in

109 cm
4291 in

104 cm
40.94 in

n

139cm
5472 in

133 cm
52.36 in

06

66 cm
25.98 in

93 cm
36.61in

87.5cm
34.45in

18

87.5cm
34.45in

114 cm
44 .88 in

109 cm
4291 in

08

68.5 cm
26.97 in

95 cm
37.4in

90 cm
35.43in

20

93 cm
36.61 in

119 cm
46.85 in

114 cm
44 .88 in

124 cm
48.82 in

146 cm
57.48 in

140 cm
55.12 in

10

71cm
27.95in

98 cm
38.58 in

92.5cm
36.42in

22

100 cm
39.37in

126 cm
49.61in

120 cm
47.24 in

12

75 cm
29.53in

101.5cm
39.96 in

96.5cm
37.99in

24

110 cm
43.31in

132 cm
51.97 in

126 cm
49.61in

135 cm
53.15in

156 cm
61.42 in

148 cm
58.27 in



