

SIZE CHART

For reference, the following table is represented in US sizes.

SIZE	02	04	06	08	10	12
WAIST	61 cm 24.02 in	63.5 cm 25 in	66 cm 25.98 in	68.5 cm 26.97 in	71 cm 27.95 in	75 cm 29.53 in
HIPS	87.5 cm 34.45 in	90 cm 35.43 in	93 cm 36.61 in	95 cm 37.4 in	98 cm 38.58 in	101.5 cm 39.96 in
BUST	82.55 cm 32.5 in	85 cm 33.46 in	87.5 cm 34.45 in	90 cm 35.43 in	92.5 cm 36.42 in	96.5 cm 37.99 in
SIZE	14	16	18	20	22	24
WAIST	79 cm 31.1 in	82.5 cm 32.48 in	87.5 cm 34.45 in	93 cm 36.61 in	100 cm 39.37 in	110 cm 43.31 in
HIPS	105.5cm 41.54 in	109 cm 42.91 in	114 cm 44.88 in	119 cm 46.85 in	126 cm 49.61 in	132 cm 51.97 in
BUST	100.5cm 39.57 in	104 cm 40.94 in	109 cm 42.91 in	114 cm 44.88 in	120 cm 47.24 in	126 cm 49.61 in
SIZE	26	28	30			
WAIST	117cm 46.06 in	124 cm 48.82 in	135 cm 53.15 in			
HIPS	139cm 54.72 in	146 cm 57.48 in	156 cm 61.42 in			
BUST	133 cm 52.36 in	140 cm 55.12 in	148 cm 58.27 in			